ERSONAL SERSONAL

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

FILE No.

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by administration of	this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form
PERSONAL INFO	RMATION
NAME: N	GARL, Rinsalo.
HOME ADDRESS	1684 West 4th Ave., Vancouver, B. C.
REGISTRATION	NUMBER 05455 SEX: Male AGE: 45.
OCCUPATION:	Taxi Stand Owner. "O.K. Texi" - 1684 W.4th Ave., Ve
(If any business o partnership with anyo	reant has given up this business.) Thusinesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on by yourself or is me; if partnership, give partner's name.) Solf.
EMPLOYER:	
MARRIED?	As You.
	OR HUSBAND: ASA.
	FE OR HUSBAND: Same.
计算机 建基础 表现	LIVING CHILDREN: Aktyones (M), Teruko (F), Kiji (M),
10.00), Hanae (F), Mitamo (F), (miline)
AGE OF CHILDRE	N: 15, 12, 10, 9, 5, 3,
CHARLES AND	
AGE OF CHILDRE STATEMENT OF 1. LOCATION A	ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given)
STATEMENT OF 1. LOCATION A 2. BUILDINGS	ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) ND DESCRIPTION: None 4
STATEMENT OF 1. LOCATION A 2. BUILDINGS 3. INSURANCE 4. TAXES (Amo	ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and particulars given) ND DESCRIPTION: None. AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: None.

	CLAIM ON ANY SUCH PROPERTY MODE.
go Ni Tzā	AE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTER
•••	ORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS. NO.
	- Sand and the Manage Sand To Thotand add
	Carpenteria teolia.
pue 'er	S Bedai 4 cheat of drawers - full of kitchen utens
	key to Custodian before leaving.
an tria s	s at - 1684 West 4th Ave., Vancouver, B. C. Declaran
HIXTURE:	EMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED: POURPHER DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL E
	E PARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN: Nome.
*econ	UB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
	TATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: None.
	eld up to the end of July, 1948.
494 00	VETICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: \$12
-0	VADLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: CLTY HALL, Vancouver, B.
00 UT 130	den frame, two storeyed, six reomed dwelling house.
	OCVITON AND DESCRIPTION: LOS TOBAL AND AND VACANTED REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN NOME.
	A EARLY I AND STATE CROSS SOURS
	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: None.

		PILE No.
	INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY: None.	
	MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY OTHERS: Nome.	
6	MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and None a	
7.	BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITY	ES (State whereabouts
	BANK ACCOUNTS: None. LIFE INSURANCE: None.	
10.	INTEREST IN ANY ESTATES OR TRUSTS. None.	
11.	SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX: None.	
	PERSONAL DEBTS: None.	
2 -	TRADE DEBTS: Mone.	
ever	I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of other securities, if any. I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discless description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth indirect.	stock, debentures, bonds
	Dated this 21st day of July. 1942. (Signature) Kinzak	
FOR	Witness DEPARTMENTAL USE	
是 學 人工 医 是 是 是		

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Our File No. 1/545 Full Name NAGAM	Kinsaku (Surname in Block Letters)	Date
Registration No. 0543		Age Dec . 7, 1816
Former Address	! 21. +H ave.,	bity.
Date Evacuated July	24/42 · Naturalized - Co	anadian-Born - National (check)
Lesent Address	Tashme D Eustreke, F. 2.	3.6.
Married - Single (check)	Name of Wife (A	meie (ITANO) asano
Name of Mother (ADAHI) Names of Children under 1	Name of Husband_ Name of Father_ (Japan)	NAGAMI, Gentara
Requested by	(over) Registered with	Custodian (Yes or No)
Additional Information _/		ne of auts:

Detections of the Control of the Con

Detachment File No. Sub-Division File No. Division File No. Hendquarters File No. Detachment Sub-Division Division Date

19

REs.

MARIT KINDEN

1664 West Ash, Tencouver, 3.6.

On

Desch 1995.

19 401

H.F.Price RGMR....

Came into possession of the following goods by:-

STATE BRIEFLY AUTHORITY, ETC., WHETHER BY SEASCH WARRANT, STO

STATE EMERCY AUTHORITY, ETC., WHETHER BY SEASCH WARRANT, ETC.			
ea or eggs careers on sun	DETAILS TO ST GIVEN IN FULL		
LICENSE NO. MAKE & MODEL SERIAL NO.	TIRE NUMBERS		
ENGINE NO. SPENDOMETER R COUDITION	EADING 9870204 DISSISSA 53267		
	Appeare good		
EXTRA EQUIPME			
	Looks		
DESCRIPTION & VERIFIED	CONDITION		
daperes	en protection and a contraction of contraction and a contraction a		
Handed over to Custodian whos thereof appear	representative of signature in receipt		

DATE:

Apron 10/48

AND AND RENDER SUBMITTING REPORT

Royal Canadian Mounted Police Janeary 13 C May 9 19 1/2 trom Charache NA CAMI, 1687 WAR Cha. Consta Radio Sel # 5259 Dollars, PRINTER CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF THE PRINTER OF

SPECIFIED ARTICLES MEMORANDUM

	Ret Kinsaku I	AGAMI, #0545	15
Article	的数据证据,与自己的对抗,不是有的的对抗,但是不是有的对抗,但是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不是不	Appraised Value	Disposition
Radia	Victor Console, Serial #5759	\$7.5 0	Sold at auction 9/8/44 for \$16.00 Expenses: 3.14. Balance Credited: \$12.86
Camora	Kodak #1-A Autogrpahic Jr. Folding \$57796 (bellows required)	\$2.00	1
Gamera.	Modek 120, Box Wo.Wil	.85	

These articles were surrendered to the Royal Canadian Mounted Police on March 9, 1942, and were listed under RCMP No. 385. They were handed to the Custodian on May 27, 1944, and the radio was sold as shown above. The two cameras were placed in storage at 992 Powell Street.

These were also declared by Mrs. Asano NAGAMI, File 11251, wife of this man.

4 march 28, 1945

MEHORANDUM

To: File 11595

10th August 1943

From: Specified Articles Department

Re: NAGAVI, Kinsaku - Reg: 05/455

ARTICLE

DESCRIPTION

CAR

1939 Dodge Sedan No: C 81 License No: (41) 64839 APPRAISED VALUE

\$ 850.00

Sold to: H. W. Grafton

Date: 1st Sept. 1942

Selling Price: \$ 725.00

Expenses: 27.21

Gredited to account: \$697.79

This car was declared also by Mrs. Aceno MaGANI, Pile 11251, which of this man.

OB

F. Marken

The following chattels were sold by public appointed at 200 fearth the tensors from the law and the la

Total 3 3.24 Not Proceeds Credited:

Members of Quetoslas Sheft Presents in this Extraction from Aucty one enting (Sec. No.) Remarks.

ROTAL CARRESTAN ROBRITED POLICE

EXHIBIT REPORT

No....305....(3)

HEADQUARTERS File No.

DIVISION and THE No.

430p Tope dec 631.35c)

SUB-DIVIN and THE NO. TOUGHNOOD

DETACHMENT and File No. 4-7-8-

DATE LEGICIER TOLLY

Recommendation of the Land American Service Back and Land American Service Back

On allowers 1900s. Applications and the contraction of the contraction

Came taxo possession of the following described goods by

Land Broken	Control of Control of States (1997)	
Outling Rockans Christian	ORSOND-TION OF SAMINETS	
	Common - Models Hould Automorphists do. 1 (2000) - 1 (2	
	11595	

DATE THE THE TOLL.

as especial true convention.

Telle John of the Land of

CANADA DEPARTMENT OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN JAPANESE EVAGUATION SECTION BOS ROYAL BANK BLDG HASTINGS AND GRANVILLE VANCOUVER, B.C. January 12, 1943. Mr. Kinsalu RACARI. Reg. No. 05455, Tashme, B. C. Dear Sir! Our No. C81 Re: Motor Vehicles Your Dodge car which was surrendered to the Authorities, has been sold for \$ 725.00 Charges against your cer were as follows: Liens Administrative Expenses \$ 27.21 The Balance thereefter remaining of \$ 697.79 has been placed to your oredit in our trust account. Yours truly, Specified Articles Department. RPA: MA

11595 November 10, 1942 er. Kinsaku WAOAKI, #05455 Tachne, B. C. Dear Siri In your registration with the Custoulan you declared personal property at 1684 West 4th Avenue, Vancouver, B. C. With the purpose of offering protection to your chattels our representative visited your former address and was informed that you had taken your personal property with you at the time of your evacuation or disposed of sa e elsewhere. If this is correct we assume that you have no personal property re sining in the protected ores of British Columbia in which event we would ask you to kindly sign and return the attached copy of this letter for our record. Your groupt reply will be appreciated. Yours truly. G. B. Spain Protection Department gbs; mad

Rec'd FEB 2 6 1943
File No. //S 25
Ans.
Referred / August Tractor Trac

Tachme, Hope, B. C. February 24, 1943.

The Office of the Custodian, 506 Royal Bank Building, Granville & Hastings Streets, Vancouver, B. C.

Gentlemen: -

Re: File No. 11595.

In reply to yours of January 12th, further informations would be appreciated regarding the amount from the sale of my Dodge car.

At present I am being employed in Tashme by B. C. Security Commission. My December income was \$87.00, and also received \$45.00 on Feb. 16th for my January wages. Since December I have not received dependent allowance for my children from B. C. Security Commission.

At this time I am in great need for money for clothing my family of eight. Between May 1942 to December 1942 I had to borrow the sum of \$150.00 from my friend for the same purpose. Since there are no claim against me I shall be obliged if you would remit the full amount (or partial) to me at your earliest convenience.

Thanking you for your kind attention to the above matter, I remain,

Yours very truly.

Kinsaku NAGAMI, Reg. #05455.

EVACUATION SECTION AND TORK Cashme, Hope, B. C. Dept. of Secretary of State, Office of the Custodian, 506 Royal Bank Bldg., Vancouver, B. C. Dear Sire: Please be kind enough to send me about \$50.00 per month; regularly because I am not allowed to supplementation from the B. C. Security Commission and with a family of eight I am compelled to draw on my account. Yours truly, NK/k NACAMI, Kineaku #05455

22.53 July 17, 1943. In reply to your letter of the 6th instant, closed please find chaque for \$50.00 from funds ending to your credit from the sale of your car. Yoursated, so will send you a further \$50.00 each oth would your account to enhance of. You now have a credit balance of \$247.79.

October 7, 1943. So. Classic Stones, Same Sections in So. 05455, Taxon, 3. 6. Done Gira Prom Punis standing to your credit from the sale The balance now standing to your credit to our books to bor. 79. Poster Section 2. Dount,

December 3rd, 1943. Donar Stra altimo and reports that through an oversitable year file was not brought forward to the uritorts notice in early horse. bur and the charge me hat propared. December realitioness assembling to \$77.70, and this absorber realitioness assembling to \$77.70, and this absorber reach you declarate books. bounted, there being as credit believes in your accounts. Roman Berry P. Donot, lekstrotten topur

DER 17843 Tours bruly, Kimata Tagari Reg. 16. 05455.

441.79

Enduc, B. C., Boyanber 1942, 1943,

Dis Department of the Socretary of State, ortice of the Contedion, sor Boyal June Bullaing.
This ortic is 0.

Design

Cor Constant

As you I have not received by two
graph from a please be taked enough to
each this mount of I am in three need of
the runk, appealably just before they stains.

Marker af The Contraction of Contract of the or They was the same 42.48063.480 Vancourus 22 10. 2 K. Oct 455 April 200 me Canada of The and Dayrania 1684 W. Ha Over Verrence V. The Direct plant was the me here. has comercial lift with your one Much 124 1942, as hilly delast. Literature Maria al Marian James James Inday Cameral # 687796. 1 today 120 de Camera M. Mile continue (.70 chie is a comp profession your very Truly. Auch lynn Mededal sudther weight.

316 - 1122 1 144 Healing BL Mar. 3, 1948. CALLES CONTROL SECTION

WE SEE TO SEE TO SECTION

OF THE SECTION SECTION SECTION

OF THE SECTION SECTION SECTION

OF THE SECTION SECTI · Human Call Fix No. 11575 I am a always the way I want A down wind from the a. a. M. a. Menery 17 1945. Jan 122 Menery and the stand the second there and the total and and in process Plant was the total was the same I have I die to the to the time to the terms of the terms de me sure yes Jan Mayene Well Das at he Martin ar -2. . X. 4/2-4